RTW Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
5 Year Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
Ultra Thin Package Allows use in small spaces
Wide range AC Input Supports global use
Feature Benefit
Semiconductor Fabrication
Test & Measurement

Immunity - IEC61000-4-2 (Level 4), -3, -4 (Level 3), -5 (Level 4)
Weight (Typ) g 290 450 600 1300
Size (WxHxD) in 0.87x3.23x4.88 0.98x3.23x6.3 1.18x3.62x7.09 1.57x4.72x9.84
Warranty yr Five Years
Speci f i cat ions
(1) Safety approvals do not cover DC input
(2) 100/200VAC
See website technical downloads for detailed information
(3) Non operating, 11 ±5ms, 3 directions, 3 times each.
Manufactured by TDK
TDK-Lambda is a collaborative product brand between TDK and the Lambda group.
RTW Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
Output Ratings
RTW03-12R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 12.5 41.2 120 75 / 77 50W
RTW03-25R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 25 82.5 120 79 / 81 100W
RTW03-35R 3.3V 2.6 - 4.0 35 115.5 120 80 / 83 150W
RTW03-70RL 3.3V 1.8 - 3.6 70 231 120 83 / 86 300W
RTW05-10R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 10 50 120 80 / 82 50W
RTW05-20R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 20 100 120 83 / 85 100W
RTW05-30R 5V 4.0 - 5.8 30 150 120 83 / 86 150W
RTW05-60RL 5V 3.5 - 5.6 60 300 120 84 / 87 300W
RTW12-4R3 12V 9.6 - 13.2 4.3 51.6 150 81 / 83 50W
RTW12-8R4 12V 9.6 - 13.2 8.4 100.8 150 84 / 86 100W
RTW12-12R 12V 9.6 - 13.2 12.5 150 150 84 / 87 150W
RTW12-25RL 12V 7.2 - 14.4 25 300 150 83 / 86 300W
RTW15-3R5 15V 12.0 - 16.5 3.5 52.5 150 82 / 85 50W
RTW15-6R7 15V 12.0 - 16.5 6.7 100.5 150 85 / 87 100W
RTW15-10R 15V 12.0 - 16.5 10 150 150 84 / 87 150W
RTW15-20RL 15V 10.5 - 18.0 20 300 150 83 / 86 300W
RTW24-2R2 24V 19.2 - 26.4 2.2 52.8 200 82 / 85 50W
RTW24-4R2 24V 19.2 - 26.4 4.2 100.8 200 85 / 87 100W
RTW24-6R3 24V 19.2 - 26.4 6.3 151.2 150 86 / 88 150W
RTW24-13RL 24V 16.8 - 26.4 13 312 200 85 / 88 300W
RTW28-1R8 28V 22.4 - 30.8 1.8 50.4 200 82 / 85 50W
RTW28-3R6 28V 22.4 - 30.8 3.6 100.8 200 85 / 87 100W
RTW28-5R4 28V 22.4 - 30.8 5.4 151.2 200 86 / 88 150W
RTW28-11RL 28V 19.6 - 33.6 11 308 200 85 / 88 300W
RTW48-1R1 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 52.8 300 82 / 85 50W
RTW48-2R1 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 100.8 300 85 / 88 100W
RTW48-3R2 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.2 153.6 200 86 / 89 150W
RTW48-6R5L 48V 33.6 - 55.0 6.5 312 300 86 / 89 300W
Model Voltage Adj. Range Max Curr. (A) Max Pwr (W) Ripple/Noise (mV) Eff (typ)%2 Pack. Size
Revision A7: Apr 2011
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/rtw-series.htm